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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aarya Brahmbhatt275
Irving

9.000 9.150 8.8009.600 36.550
2T 2 1 6 1 

1 

Zoe Delgado299
Irving

8.500 8.900 9.5509.450 36.400
4T 3 2 1 2 

2 

Sofia Gallardo297
Irving

9.050 8.400 9.5009.150 36.100
1 7 3T 2 3 

3 

Isabella Castillo288
Irving

8.500 8.850 9.3008.900 35.550
5T 4 6 4 4 

4 

Guadalupe Granados287
Irving

8.350 8.550 9.4009.050 35.350
6 6 5 3 5 

5 

Colbie Owen282
Irving

8.300 9.250 8.7008.500 34.750
7 1 9 7 6 

6 

Isabella Wisdom290
Irving

8.000 8.650 8.9009.150 34.700
8 5 4T 5 7 

7 

Brooklyn Mosley278
Irving

9.000 8.250 8.6008.700 34.550
3T 8 7 8 8 

8 

Keiley Navarro292
Irving

7.900 8.150 8.2008.600 32.850
9 9 8 9 9 

9 
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Women / 31 / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Melanie Curlin120
ASI - Arlington

9.000 8.850 9.8009.450 37.100
3 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Haleigh Moore114
ASI - Arlington

9.100 8.650 9.8009.100 36.650
2 2 2 2T 2 

2 

Diane James-Ly283
Irving

9.400 8.400 9.5009.000 36.300
1 3 3 3 3 

3 
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Women / 32 / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lexie Azua117
ASI - Arlington

9.650 9.000 9.5509.150 37.350
1 2 2 2 1 

1 

Samantha Killebrew122
ASI - Arlington

9.050 9.050 9.7009.200 37.000
3 1 1 1 2 

2 

Kayleigh Hall169
ASI - Plano West

8.700 8.300 9.4008.600 35.000
4 3 4 3 3T

3T

Megan Lebel106
ASI - Allen

9.150 8.200 8.6009.050 35.000
2 4 3 4 4T

4T
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Women / 33 / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabelle Jordan130
ASI - Firewheel

8.800 8.650 9.0009.250 35.700
4 3T 1 2T 1 

1 

Blakely Duyck126
ASI - Firewheel

9.200 8.650 8.3009.050 35.200
1T 4T 2T 5 2 

2 

Reese Leverington361
Irving

9.000 8.100 9.0009.050 35.150
3 5 3T 3T 3 

3 

Leelah Pounder139
ASI - Keller

9.200 7.950 9.3008.600 35.050
2T 6 5T 1 4 

4 

Charly Jackson166
ASI - Plano West

8.450 9.000 8.5008.750 34.700
6 1 4 4 5 

5 

Reaghan McCrea107
ASI - Allen

8.650 8.850 8.2008.600 34.300
5 2 6T 6 6 

6 
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Women / 34 / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery Starr134
ASI - Keller

9.100 8.600 9.5009.100 36.300
4T 4 3 1 1 

1 

Rebecca Calhoun121
ASI - Arlington

9.100 8.850 9.0009.000 35.950
5T 2 4T 3T 2 

2 

Megan Kinser155
ASI - Lakewood

9.100 8.150 9.0009.350 35.600
6T 7T 1 4T 3 

3 

Harper Hare167
ASI - Plano West

8.900 8.300 9.0509.250 35.500
8T 6 2 2 4 

4 

Hannah Enriquez105
ASI - Allen

8.900 9.000 8.5008.950 35.350
9T 1 6T 7 5 

5 

Yeliah Griffin145
ASI - Keller

9.200 8.750 8.0008.650 34.600
3 3 9 8T 6 

6 

Julieta Canales291
Irving

9.250 8.150 8.8007.900 34.100
1T 8T 11 5 7 

7 

Felicity Chambers104
ASI - Allen

8.700 7.650 8.7008.950 34.000
10 10 7T 6 8 

8 

Mariana Ramirez Trevino140
ASI - Keller

9.250 7.700 7.7008.800 33.450
2T 9 8 11 9T

9T

Elaine Wells284
Irving

8.950 7.500 8.0009.000 33.450
7 11 5T 9T 10T

10T

Sophia Jones298
Irving

8.650 8.350 7.9008.300 33.200
11 5 10 10 11 

11 
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Women / 35 / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lexi Cornatzer116
ASI - Arlington

8.900 8.900 8.8008.550 35.150
4 1 5 4T 1 

1 

Eryn Young148
ASI - Lakewood

9.250 7.200 9.4508.300 34.200
1 10T 8 1 2 

2 

Erica Elsbury137
ASI - Keller

9.000 8.500 7.6009.000 34.100
3 3T 2 10 3 

3 

Maleah Tyous171
ASI - Plano West

8.800 8.400 7.8009.050 34.050
5 6 1 9 4 

4 

Kennedy Beavers170
ASI - Plano West

9.100 8.650 8.5007.750 34.000
2 2 12 7 5 

5 

Emily Springfield127
ASI - Firewheel

8.700 8.050 8.8008.400 33.950
6 7 7 5T 6 

6 

Adyson Page110
ASI - Arlington

8.600 7.150 9.3008.700 33.750
8 12 3 2 7 

7 

Katia Rodriguez151
ASI - Lakewood

8.550 7.450 8.9008.600 33.500
9T 9 4 3 8 

8 

Anabella Carroz101
ASI - Allen

8.650 7.850 8.0008.450 32.950
7 8 6 8 9 

9 

Zoe Gures109
ASI - Allen

8.400 8.450 7.2008.250 32.300
11 5 9 12 10 

10 

Ashtyn Domm103
ASI - Allen

8.550 7.200 8.6507.800 32.200
10T 11T 10T 6 11 

11 

Aralyn Ramey102
ASI - Allen

8.350 8.500 7.4007.800 32.050
12 4T 11T 11 12 

12 
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Women / 36 / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

A'lyssa Bell133
ASI - Keller

9.050 8.450 8.0008.400 33.900
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Samshita Rajeskanna296
Irving

8.900 8.100 7.7007.950 32.650
2 3 3 2 2 

2 

Adelynn Dickens124
ASI - Firewheel

8.750 8.300 7.4007.500 31.950
3 2 4 4* 3T

3T

Amberly Compean277
Irving

8.600 7.600 7.4008.350 31.950
4 4 2 3* 4T

4T
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Women / 37 / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rhealee Brobst295
Irving

8.700 7.400 7.0007.200 30.300
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / 41 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cate Alden174
ASI - Rockwall

0.000 9.150 9.1009.650 27.900
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / 42 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elena Stahl147
ASI - Lakewood

9.400 8.600 9.3009.250 36.550
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / 43 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Xailah Hoyt173
ASI - Plano West

9.000 8.000 8.1009.150 34.250
1 2 2 6 1 

1 

Casey Williams280
Irving

8.800 7.350 8.3008.550 33.000
2 5 4 4 2T

2T

Ashley Achar159
ASI - Mesquite

8.500 8.050 8.2008.250 33.000
3 1 5 5 3T

3T

Ellington Haggerton366
Irving

8.200 7.900 8.7008.050 32.850
5 3 6 3 4 

4 

Emily Cherian285
Irving

7.700 7.650 8.8008.600 32.750
6 4 3 1 5 

5 

Reid Sterling157
ASI - Lakewood

8.250 0.000 8.7509.450 26.450
4 6 1 2 6 

6 
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Women / 44 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ali Vargas276
Irving

8.500 8.150 7.8008.650 33.100
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Brooklyn Washington279
Irving

7.900 7.200 8.6008.250 31.950
2 2 2 1 2 

2 
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Women / 52 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lilliana Montoya118
ASI - Arlington

9.450 8.750 9.0008.900 36.100
2 3 1 1 1 

1 

Madalyn Perez119
ASI - Arlington

9.000 9.350 8.0008.750 35.100
4 1 2T 6 2 

2 

Isabella McDonnell115
ASI - Arlington

9.550 8.300 8.9008.300 35.050
1 5 5 2 3T

3T

Stella Teran123
ASI - Arlington

8.700 8.850 8.8008.700 35.050
6 2 4 4 4T

4T

Ashleigh Dillow146
ASI - Lakewood

8.900 8.200 8.8508.750 34.700
5 6 3T 3 5 

5 

Peyton Field156
ASI - Lakewood

9.250 8.350 8.7007.700 34.000
3 4 6 5 6 

6 
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Women / 53 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chynna Mccutcheon112
ASI - Arlington

8.900 8.700 8.7008.450 34.750
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / 61 / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cheyenne James-Ly281
Irving

9.350 8.550 9.2509.000 36.150
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / 63 / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Salinas289
Irving

9.000 8.450 9.5008.900 35.850
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Karleigh Johnson362
Irving

9.050 7.900 8.7008.750 34.400
1 2 2 2 2 

2 
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Women / 71 / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Foos294
Irving

8.950 8.850 9.2508.350 35.400
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aubrey Snow333
Spirals

8.700 9.500 9.3009.350 36.850
8T 1 7T 1 1 

1 

Aubrey Rowland332
Spirals

9.400 8.700 9.1009.400 36.600
1 11 5T 3T 2 

2 

Anniston Mills330
Spirals

9.100 9.100 8.9009.450 36.550
3 2T 4 6T 3 

3 

Leah Planas353
Spirals

9.000 8.600 9.1509.550 36.300
5 13 1 2 4 

4 

Ascelyn Johnson331
Spirals

8.900 8.950 8.6509.500 36.000
6 5 2T 16 5T

5T

Emerson Ray341
Spirals

9.250 8.650 8.7509.350 36.000
2 12 8T 12 6T

6T

Brooklyn Lozano231
EAST TEXAS GYM

8.550 9.000 9.1009.250 35.900
11T 4 12 4T 7 

7 

Carolena Caprio336
Spirals

9.050 8.900 8.8009.000 35.750
4 6T 15T 9T 8 

8 

Halee Potter239
EAST TEXAS GYM

8.600 8.850 8.8009.300 35.550
10 9 9T 10T 9 

9 

Riley Vallejo358
Spirals

8.800 8.500 8.7009.500 35.500
7 14T 3T 13T 10 

10 

Kynzy Allen352
Spirals

8.300 9.100 8.4509.400 35.250
15 3T 6T 18 11T

11T

Kali Sabedra244
EAST TEXAS GYM

8.700 8.500 8.9009.150 35.250
9T 15T 13 7T 12T

12T

Berkley Donahue335
Spirals

8.550 8.900 8.8008.800 35.050
12T 7T 18 11T 13 

13 

Edee Kramer235
EAST TEXAS GYM

8.400 8.400 8.4009.100 34.300
14 18 14 19T 14 

14 

Reagan Phillips357
Spirals

8.500 8.100 8.6009.000 34.200
13 21 16T 17 15 

15 

Alyssa Quinones328
Spirals

8.200 8.200 8.8508.900 34.150
16 20 17 8 16 

16 

Galileah Salazar367
Spirals

8.100 7.700 9.0009.300 34.100
17T 22 10T 5 17 

17 

Charlotte Bold337
Spirals

8.000 8.900 7.6009.300 33.800
19T 8T 11T 22 18 

18 

Aleyda Garcia227
EAST TEXAS GYM

7.900 8.500 8.7008.650 33.750
21 16T 20T 14T 19 

19 

Harper Qualls344
Spirals

8.100 8.450 8.4008.700 33.650
18T 17 19 20T 20 

20 

Blakely Vaughn230
EAST TEXAS GYM

8.000 8.350 8.0008.650 33.000
20T 19 21T 21 21 

21 

Charlotte Morgan233
EAST TEXAS GYM

6.000 8.750 8.7008.650 32.100
22 10 22T 15T 22 

22 
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Women / S1 / 1A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anvika Kulkarni165
ASI - Plano West

9.300 9.500 9.7009.900 38.400
5T 6T 1 1T 1T

1T

Everly Coley149
ASI - Lakewood

9.350 9.800 9.5009.750 38.400
2T 1 3T 5T 2T

2T

Savannah Bender142
ASI - Keller

9.350 9.650 9.5009.750 38.250
3T 3T 4T 6T 3 

3 

Lyla Delcambre154
ASI - Lakewood

9.550 9.550 9.3009.550 37.950
1 5 8 9T 4 

4 

Michaela Dunne141
ASI - Keller

9.000 9.500 9.5509.800 37.850
9 7T 2 3T 5 

5 

Logan Hoffman153
ASI - Lakewood

9.300 9.300 9.5509.650 37.800
6* 10 6 4T 6T

6T

Finley Kent150
ASI - Lakewood

9.300 9.500 9.4009.600 37.800
7* 8T 7 7 7T

7T

Zoe Lindsay158
ASI - Lakewood

8.900 9.350 9.3509.700 37.300
10T 9 5 8 8 

8 

Zoe Cole164
ASI - Mesquite

9.350 9.650 9.7008.550 37.250
4T 4T 12 2T 9 

9 

Savannah Hinojosa143
ASI - Keller

9.200 9.150 9.2509.200 36.800
8 11T 11 11 10 

10 

Veronica Franks144
ASI - Keller

8.250 9.750 9.3009.400 36.700
12 2 10 10T 11 

11 

Zoey Cross360
Spirals

8.900 9.150 8.3009.450 35.800
11T 12T 9 12 12 

12 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 A uburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ASI Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2021 Girl Power
Meet Results
Feb 20-21, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 2/21/2021 6:01:15 PM

Women / S1 / 1B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jamelle Mensahn161
ASI - Mesquite

9.800 9.850 9.6509.150 38.450
1 1 11 1 1 

1 

Kayla Quinones351
Spirals

9.500 9.400 9.4009.800 38.100
3 6 2 6 2 

2 

Kamille Ridley163
ASI - Mesquite

9.400 9.550 9.4509.600 38.000
5 5 6 5 3 

3 

Jaidyn Wise345
Spirals

9.600 9.600 9.6009.100 37.900
2 4 12 2T 4 

4 

Camila Salcedo160
ASI - Mesquite

9.000 9.700 9.6009.300 37.600
9 2 9 3T 5 

5 

Vina Nguyen132
ASI - Firewheel

8.950 9.350 9.3009.850 37.450
10 7 1 8 6T

6T

Ella Moody339
Spirals

9.200 9.200 9.5009.550 37.450
6T 10T 7T 4 7T

7T

Gabrielle Parise129
ASI - Firewheel

8.900 9.650 9.1009.700 37.350
11T 3 3T 9 8 

8 

Calleigh Swan136
ASI - Keller

9.100 9.200 9.3509.650 37.300
8 11T 5 7 9 

9 

Samantha Murrell108
ASI - Allen

9.450 8.950 8.9009.700 37.000
4 13 4T 12 10 

10 

Kaylin Moss245
EAST TEXAS GYM

9.200 9.300 9.0509.250 36.800
7T 8T 10 10 11 

11 

Abigail Shirley326
Spirals

8.900 9.200 8.4009.550 36.050
12T 12T 8T 13 12 

12 

Layla Memon269
Gymtricks

8.700 9.300 9.0009.000 36.000
13 9T 13 11 13 

13 
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Women / S2 / All Ages
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kanyen Whitworth348
Spirals

9.300 9.250 9.1009.600 37.250
1 2T 3T 11 1 

1 

Elizza Hogue338
Spirals

9.000 9.150 9.7009.150 37.000
11T 6T 10T 1 2T

2T

Katelyn Zertuche349
Spirals

9.100 9.200 9.3009.400 37.000
3T 4T 7T 8T 3T

3T

Emilee Walker342
Spirals

9.050 9.100 9.4509.350 36.950
6T 8 9 3T 4 

4 

Bailey Piontkowski135
ASI - Keller

8.800 9.050 9.4509.600 36.900
13 9T 4T 5* 5T

5T

Anela Salazar329
Spirals

9.200 8.650 9.5509.500 36.900
2 17 6 2 6T

6T

Aniston Vaughn257
Gymtricks

9.050 9.000 9.4509.400 36.900
7T 11T 8T 4* 7T

7T

Jocelyn Arzola162
ASI - Mesquite

9.050 9.200 9.3009.000 36.550
8T 5T 14T 9T 8 

8 

Addison Laird327
Spirals

8.550 8.800 9.4009.700 36.450
16 14T 1 6T 9 

9 

Sophie Sye172
ASI - Plano West

9.000 9.150 8.4009.650 36.200
12T 7T 2 18 10 

10 

Emma Looney128
ASI - Firewheel

9.100 8.600 8.8509.600 36.150
4T 18 5T 15T 11T

11T

Isabel Muniz265
Gymtricks

8.400 9.350 9.3009.100 36.150
17 1 12 10T 12T

12T

Madalyne Masters248
EAST TEXAS GYM

9.050 9.000 9.0009.000 36.050
9T 12T 15T 12 13 

13 

Abigayle Melton255
Gymtricks

8.600 8.950 9.4009.050 36.000
15 13 13 7T 14 

14 

Rayne Stovall250
EAST TEXAS GYM

8.750 8.800 8.9009.150 35.600
14 15T 11T 13T 15 

15 

Jentree Mooney241
EAST TEXAS GYM

9.050 8.750 8.9008.750 35.450
10T 16 16 14T 16 

16 

Madilyn Rodriguez355
Spirals

9.100 9.250 8.7008.250 35.300
5T 3T 18 17 17 

17 

Lily Newton364
Eagles Wings Prosper

8.150 9.050 8.8508.700 34.750
18 10T 17 16T 18 

18 
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Women / S3 / All Ages
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julianna Mills347
Spirals

9.400 9.450 8.9009.450 37.200
1 1 4 6 1 

1 

Jordyn Johnson168
ASI - Plano West

9.200 8.900 8.8009.650 36.550
2 7 1T 7T 2T

2T

Kathryn Willis350
Spirals

9.100 9.050 9.2009.200 36.550
3 2T 6T 4 3T

3T

Jazlynn King346
Spirals

8.550 9.050 9.3009.400 36.300
10 3T 5 2 4 

4 

Trinity Bold359
Spirals

8.800 9.000 9.2509.200 36.250
7T 4 7T 3 5 

5 

Kyra Jagielko138
ASI - Keller

8.650 8.800 9.0009.650 36.100
9 9 2T 5 6 

6 

Maria Pacheco356
Spirals

8.900 7.900 9.5009.550 35.850
5T 13 3 1 7 

7 

Lili Simpson354
Spirals

8.900 8.950 8.8008.750 35.400
6T 5T 11 8T 8 

8 

Macie Mathis270
Gymtricks

9.050 8.600 8.1009.200 34.950
4 10 8T 12 9 

9 

Adelyn Bales225
EAST TEXAS GYM

8.500 8.950 8.8008.600 34.850
11 6T 12 9T 10 

10 

Madison Elmore271
Gymtricks

8.800 8.850 7.9009.000 34.550
8T 8 10 13 11 

11 

Katy Newton363
Eagles Wings Prosper

8.100 8.000 8.4009.050 33.550
13 12 9 11 12 

12 

Rozlyn Long251
EAST TEXAS GYM

8.200 8.500 8.6008.150 33.450
12 11 13 10 13 

13 
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Judge's Signatures

2021 Girl Power
Meet Results
Feb 20-21, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 2/21/2021 5:50:46 PM

Women / S4 / All Ages
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Audrey Falkner334
Spirals

9.000 9.400 9.4009.500 37.300
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Ella Sayer340
Spirals

8.500 8.750 9.2009.300 35.750
2 3 2 2 2 

2 

Balin Durst229
EAST TEXAS GYM

8.000 9.200 8.4008.850 34.450
3 2 3 3 3 

3 
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Judge's Signatures

2021 Girl Power
Meet Results
Feb 20-21, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 2/21/2021 1:22:20 PM

Women / G1 / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Larkin Wigley152
ASI - Lakewood

9.600 8.900 9.0009.100 36.600
1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Kaelyn Morgan243
EAST TEXAS GYM

8.700 8.700 9.2008.800 35.400
5 2T 2T 2 2 

2 

Briley Hancock258
Gymtricks

9.100 8.700 9.5007.800 35.100
4 3T 5 1 3 

3 

Haleigh Hackett240
EAST TEXAS GYM

9.150 8.600 8.5008.800 35.050
3 4 3T 4T 4 

4 

Harper Shaw264
Gymtricks

9.350 8.450 8.5008.650 34.950
2 5 4 5T 5 

5 
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Judge's Signatures

2021 Girl Power
Meet Results
Feb 20-21, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 2/21/2021 1:23:01 PM

Women / G2 / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery Flack177
Boerne

8.800 9.000 8.9008.800 35.500
6 3 5 6T 1 

1 

Avery Rosamond228
EAST TEXAS GYM

9.000 8.600 8.9008.900 35.400
2T 10 4 7T 2 

2 

Kadyn Driessner266
Gymtricks

9.000 8.800 9.0008.500 35.300
3T 7 10 2T 3 

3 

Waverley Shaw273
Gymtricks

8.700 8.750 9.0508.750 35.250
7T 8 6 1 4T

4T

Peyton Burns183
Boerne

8.900 8.950 8.7508.650 35.250
4T 4 7T 9 5T

5T

Cierra Latham261
Gymtricks

7.800 9.300 9.0009.050 35.150
10 1 1T 3T 6 

6 

Addison Blake176
Boerne

8.900 8.850 8.1009.050 34.900
5T 5T 2T 12 7 

7 

Caylee Trimble259
Gymtricks

9.150 8.850 8.7007.650 34.350
1 6T 12 10 8 

8 

Laura Ridgel268
Gymtricks

8.000 8.650 8.6508.950 34.250
9 9 3 11 9 

9 

Vera Reynolds254
EAST TEXAS GYM

7.500 9.200 8.8008.600 34.100
12 2 9 8 10T

10T

Emma Palacios237
EAST TEXAS GYM

8.700 7.750 9.0008.650 34.100
8T 12 8T 4T 11T

11T

Marlie Conley249
EAST TEXAS GYM

7.700 8.300 9.0008.450 33.450
11 11 11 5T 12 

12 
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Judge's Signatures

2021 Girl Power
Meet Results
Feb 20-21, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 2/21/2021 1:23:15 PM

Women / G3 / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Molly Baxter181
Boerne

9.200 8.900 8.9008.500 35.500
2 2 3T 1 1 

1 

Zaylyne Garrett274
Gymtricks

9.450 8.400 8.6008.950 35.400
1 5 1 5 2 

2 

Ella Ford113
ASI - Arlington

8.700 9.150 8.8008.100 34.750
4 1 8 2T 3 

3 

Andrea Vinson256
Gymtricks

9.050 7.850 8.8008.300 34.000
3 8 6T 3T 4 

4 

Kynli Crooks267
Gymtricks

8.200 8.200 8.3008.900 33.600
7 6 2 7T 5 

5 

Charis Hopkins260
Gymtricks

8.000 8.650 8.3008.400 33.350
9 3 5 8T 6 

6 

Emery Elmore236
EAST TEXAS GYM

8.400 8.450 8.0008.300 33.150
6 4 7T 10 7 

7 

Ella Mann262
Gymtricks

8.100 7.750 8.4008.500 32.750
8 9 4T 6 8 

8 

Madison Mathews272
Gymtricks

8.500 8.100 8.0507.800 32.450
5 7 9 9 9 

9 

Alena Gargus111
ASI - Arlington

0.000 0.000 8.7000.000 8.700
10 10 10 4 10 

10 
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Judge's Signatures

2021 Girl Power
Meet Results
Feb 20-21, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 2/21/2021 1:23:31 PM

Women / P1 / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cameron Smith232
EAST TEXAS GYM

8.600 8.650 9.3008.300 34.850
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Judge's Signatures

2021 Girl Power
Meet Results
Feb 20-21, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 2/21/2021 1:23:57 PM

Women / P2 / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Eleana Medina178
Boerne

8.950 8.800 9.3009.250 36.300
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Cooper Marcee234
EAST TEXAS GYM

9.000 8.550 9.4008.350 35.300
1 2 2 1 2 

2 
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Judge's Signatures

2021 Girl Power
Meet Results
Feb 20-21, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 2/21/2021 1:24:16 PM

Women / XD / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kiley Lloyd246
EAST TEXAS GYM

9.500 8.800 9.8009.400 37.500
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Alexa Carroll226
EAST TEXAS GYM

8.550 8.050 9.5008.300 34.400
2 2 2 2 2 

2 
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Page: 1
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Irving L 181.900 44.050 44.800 46.400 46.650
11 1 1
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2021 Girl Power
Team Results
Feb 20-21, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 2/20/2021 7:03:27 PM

Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 ASI - Keller S 107.200 27.650 25.850 26.900 26.800
31 2 2

2 ASI - Plano West S 106.850 26.800 26.050 27.050 26.950
23 1 1

3 ASI - Firewheel S 105.150 26.750 25.600 26.700 26.100
44 3 3

4 ASI - Lakewood S 103.300 26.900 22.800 26.250 27.350
12 4 4
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2021 Girl Power
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Page: 1
Printed: 2/20/2021 7:13:01 PM

Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 ASI - Arlington L 184.600 45.900 44.650 45.900 48.150
11 1 1

2 ASI - Allen L 173.700 44.050 43.000 44.000 42.650
33 2 2

3 Irving L 173.500 45.500 41.100 43.700 43.200
22 3 3
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Women / 41,42,43,44 / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Irving S 101.100 25.500 23.700 25.800 26.100
11 1 1
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2021 Girl Power
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Women / 52,53 / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 ASI - Arlington T 108.000 28.000 26.950 26.350 26.700
11 1 1
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2021 Girl Power
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Women / 61,63 / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Irving T 106.400 27.400 24.900 26.650 27.450
11 1 1
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2021 Girl Power
Team Results
Feb 20-21, 2021

Page: 1
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Spirals L 184.050 45.800 45.550 47.400 45.300
11 1 1

2 EAST TEXAS GYM L 175.500 42.250 43.600 45.450 44.200
22 2 2

ProScore v 5.7.0 - C opy right 1993-2019 A uburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: A SI Gymnastics



2021 Girl Power
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Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 ASI - Mesquite S 114.750 28.550 29.200 28.050 28.950
11 1 4

2 ASI - Lakewood S 114.600 28.200 28.850 29.100 28.450
22 2 3

3 ASI - Plano West S 111.150 27.500 27.550 29.200 26.900
53 5 1

4 ASI - Firewheel S 110.950 26.950 27.600 29.150 27.250
44 4 2

5 Gymtricks S 110.400 26.900 27.650 27.700 28.150
35 3 5
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Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Spirals L 190.150 47.000 47.100 48.200 47.850
11 2 2

2 ASI - Keller L 188.300 45.450 47.250 48.450 47.150
22 1 1

3 EAST TEXAS GYM L 179.450 44.550 45.250 45.000 44.650
33 3 3
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Women / G1,G2,G3 / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Boerne S 106.900 27.000 26.850 26.500 26.550
11 1 1
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Women / G1,G2,G3 / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gymtricks L 180.450 46.100 44.400 44.600 45.350
11 1 1

2 EAST TEXAS GYM L 176.150 43.950 43.550 43.750 44.900
22 2 2
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Page: 1
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Women / XD / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 EAST TEXAS GYM T 71.900 18.050 16.850 17.700 19.300
11 1 1
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